
É

É

É

É

É

É

É É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É
É

9

8

7

6

50

5

49

48

47

46

45

44-8
44-7

44-6

44-5

44-4

44-3
44-2

44-1

43

42

41

40

4

39

38

37

36

35

34

33
32

31

30

3

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

2

19
18

17

16

15
14

13
12

1110

1

9

8

7-A

7-1

6
53

52-1

52

51

50

5

46

45

4

3

1

0.59 AC

0.65 AC

0.53 AC

0.57 AC

0.4 AC

0.52 AC

0.52 AC

0.52 AC

0.58 AC

0.58 AC

0.48 AC

2.01 AC

0.93 AC

0.92 AC

3.38 AC

3.07 AC

2.32 AC

1.5 AC

0.92 AC

0.47 AC

0.47 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.48 AC

0.47 AC

0.47 AC

0.22 AC

0.58 AC

0.66 AC

0.56 AC
0.58 AC

0.56 AC

0.47 AC

0.46 AC

0.48 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.49 AC

0.46 AC

0.46 AC

0.72 AC

0.66 AC

0.46 AC

0.49 AC

0.93 AC

0.62 AC
0.59 AC

0.64 AC

0.64 AC

0.71 AC

0.87 AC

0.74 AC

0.57 AC

0.5 AC
0.53 AC

69.62 AC

0.36 
A

C 0.33 
A

C

3.18 
A

c

2.9 
A

C

0.3 
A

C
1 

A
C

1.92 
A

C

0.92 
A

C

0.46 
A

C

1.27 
A

C

0.31 
A

C

0.7 
A

C
0.29 

A
C

0.31 
A

C

0.43 
A

C
1.35 

A
c

0.95 AC

1.07 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

2.43 AC

2.66 AC

3.26 AC

1.12 AC
1.71 AC

1.93 AC

8-9

8-8

5I-4

5H-3

5-G

5-F
5-A

5-6

5-5

5-4

5

3-1

44A

7.2 AC

3-51.01AC

3-61.96 AC

3-40.95 AC

3-31.09 AC

3-20.99 AC

RESTR
IC

TI
O

N  A
REA

CO
NSERVA

TI
O

N

46 53

55

51

39

65

49

43

41

45

47

1

B

A

65

1

2

3

4

5

4

3

4
3

2A

303.39'

3
2
4
.9

2
'

613.56'

8
7
'

73.76'

4
3
2
.2

6
'

51.26'
411.59'

198.97'

1
4
5
.6

9
'

52.25'208'

1
6
0
'

35'

22
4.

66
'

68.78'

140'
250'

294.45'

289.04'

273.2'

1
4
9
.6

'
1
2
2
.3

8
'

1
3
3
.1

2
'

1
5
0
'

1
5
0
'

1
5
0
'

1
5
0
'

2
7
2
.2

8
'

172.0
4'164.12'

2
8
1
.11

'

254.51'

40.26' 1
9
.7

7
'

324.85'116.18'

172.11' 20
2.

94
'

1
0
8
.3

9
'

161.68'

1
4
3
.2

5
'

261.91'

1
6
8
.9

'

152.24'

2
1
2
.8

3
'

1
5
0
.1

8
'

2
3
6
.4

8
'

315.19'150.02'

8
6
.8

2
'

280.1'

64
'

6
3
.5

1
'

10
0'75.8'

110'68
.2

5'
15

0.
61

'

30
6.

72
'273.19'

150'

386.86'

1
7
0
.0

1
'

71'

73
1.

5'

230' 150.38'

2
9
8
.8

8
'

2
4
7
.5

3
'

6
3
.2

5
'
6
7
.6

3
'

31.42'

141.23'

10.61'

2
7
9
.9

8
'

151.76'

68.24'
75.37'

1
6
0
'

1
7
0
'

195.12'

76.77'

205'

11
0

.3
4

'

300'

38.96'

1
3
4
.4

6
'

315.16'

186.59'

28.26'

INTERSTATE    R
OUTE    4

95

R
O

A
D

E
S

TA
T

E
S

BR
OO

K

B
E
A
V
E
R

INTERSTATE        ROUTE    495

LANE
BROOK

PINE

AV
E
N
U
E

HARTW
ELL

KING
  STREET       RO

UTES   2A  &  110
D
R
IV

E
W

YCHW
O

O
D

HEIGHTS

WYCHWOOD

11
3
.4

7
'

147.71'

5
6
.2

5
'

15
8.

32
'

77.77'51.06'137.96'

2
7
0
.2

4
'

RESTR
IC

TI
O

N  A
REA

CO
NSERVA

TI
O

N

169

163

159

138

10

155

25

21

19

11

151

147

143

139

52
48

44

40
36

32

44

43

4751

170

55

59

63

67

10

16

20

24
27

23

2

19

15

11

7

10

16

20

8

12

16

6

24

28

32

36

2

4 6

8

7

53

1

33

27

23

17

11

72

5

68

64

60

56

1A

W
2

W
1

2C

2B

2
1

58

65

64

63

62

61
60

59

225'

238.54'

41.36'

149.5'

136'

125.56'

125.6'

127.1'

127'
2
4
2
.7

8
'

105.26'

2
3
9
.6

' 320'

1
3
0
'

1
3
8
'

180.58'

206.16'

1
4
9
.0

8
'

127.86'

128'

114'

114.4'

97.55'

100'

77.41'

160'

100'

91.5'

111'

100'

100'

118'

108'

70'

2
7
'

27'

135'

1
4
6
'

1
8
9
'

390'+
 -

136'132.19' 72'

174.9'

157.63'

27.2'

110'

6
1
'

96'

5
8
.6

6
'

5
7
.8

2
'

4
0
.6

9
'

3
8
.5

8
'

53'

139.5'
86.5'

263.21'

2
2
1
'

9
0
.5

9
'

1
5
1
'

285.27'

280.1'

1
5
1
.8

2
'

150.02'

10
09

'

42'

2
4
9
'+

 -

715.03'

1
5
0
'

47.98'

2
8
7
.6

2
'

203.96'

15
9.

43
'

80
'

31'

16
0'

345.88'

125'

146'

177'

106.9'107'

94.5'

4
4
.3

'

18
4'

11
9'

90
.1

2'
3
9
'

193.98'

3
1
5
.9

5
'

1
6
8
.6

6
'

768.27'

673.15'

534.6'

125.02'
278.55'

331.9'

2
2
1
.6

'

2
6
7
.7

7
'

2
1
9
.8

4
'

215.66'

212.17'

315.2'

150.01'

150'

150'

150'

154'

125'

16
3'

180'

150'

150'

150'
12

5'

29'

104.91'

150'

150'

200'
150'

150'

514'

37'

277'

142'

140'

137'

137'

15
0'

15
0'

17
4'

14
9'

84
'

23
5'

15
0'

34
'

47' 167' 129' 57'

14
1'

150'

125'

135'

135'

138'

137'

132'

15
0'

150'

150'

160'

15
0'

15
7'

16
1'

210'

155'

40'

83'

6
2
'

1
3
2
'

11
5'

11
9'

19
6'

83'

150'

150'

155'

2
5
3
'

1
6
5
'

1
4
0
'150'

150'

41'

34'

125'

134'

2
4
'

89'

1
2
9
'

17
3'

65'

2
0
8
'

510'+ -

29.93'

165'

100'

13
6'

16
7'

31
'+

 -25'

103'

93.74'

255'+ -

141'+ -

178'

265.02'

168.1' 42.5'

164.27'

164'

135'

160.06

150'

1
5
0
'

15
0'

18
4'

+
 -

86
'

18
9'

26
9'

15
0'

150'

15
5'

12
6'

11
2'

16
5'

255'

222'
26

6'2
3
3
'

1
9
3
'

2
0
1
'

248'

150'

150'

152'

159'

155'
70'

66'

110'

185'

260'

150'

150'

150'

218'

1
5
1
'1
3
4
'

1
3
4
'1

8
5
'

2
1
0
'

2
8
1
' 2
6
9
'

2
6
8
'

2
2
2
'

66'150'
150'

150'

170'

150'

170'150'

152'
88'

125'
130

130
160'

171'
215'

159.06'

52'

121.1'

35.07'

45'

6

7

TH-2

Zoning is Residential

R-17

R-17

U-38

R11 U34

U35

U22

U39

U41

U36

U38

U18

U42

U43

U19 U09

U37

R17

R21 R20

R18

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 M
A

P
S

L
IT

T
L

E
T

O
N

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

U-37

L
E
G
E
N
D

³

C
O

M
M

O
N

 O
W

N
E

R
S

H
IP

S
U

B
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 LO
T

 N
O

.
2

LO
T

 D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
 (F

E
E

T
)

244.78

S
T

R
E

E
T

 A
D

D
R

E
S

S
 N

O
.

233

P
A

R
C

E
L N

U
M

B
E

R
1-28

S
T

R
E

A
M

S

F
E

E
T

100
0

100
200

300
50

S
C

A
LE

:1'' =
 100'

R
E

V
IS

E
D

 &
 R

E
P

R
IN

T
E

D
 B

Y

11 P
leasant S

treet, Littleton, N
H

 03561
800.322.4540 - w

w
w

.cai-tech.com

W
A

T
E

R
 B

O
D

Y

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

D
R

IV
E

W
A

Y
R

IG
H

T
 O

F
 W

A
Y

R
/W

A
B

U
T

T
IN

G
 M

A
P

 N
O

.
R

-3

W
E

T
LA

N
D

S
É

R
E

V
IS

E
D

   T
O

:
JA

N
U

A
R

Y
 1, 2025


